KNV Kevatnaytos 2016

Esiintymisjarjestykset

A .

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.

1. naytos klo 15.00
Prinsessajumppa
Team Minit Trio
Puheenjohtajan tervehdys
Liana Jr

Nora Taskinen
Aava Kahara
Taaperot

Mira Taskinen
Meri Makinen
Aqua Jr

. Anri Vesto

. Minivalmennus 2009-2010
. Kilpa-aerobic 2.luokka

. lida Happo

Vuoden parhaat
Tanvo 10-12v

Nea Vahasarja

Viivi Laaveri

Mare A
Minivoimistelu 5-6v
llona

Minibicci 2009-2011
Tanvo 7-9v

Xeonit

Kerttu Kivi

Naiset JV

Inkkarit

N =

2.naytos klo 17.00
Minivoimistelu 3-4v
Pinja Valppu
Puheenjohtajan tervehdys
Liana T

Aino tanvo

Mirka Kallio

Team Minit ryhma
ApoDot

Nella Kukkonen
Liana A

. Aikuisten tanvo
. Veera Nevala

. Agua

. Ciiat

Emma Jokivuori

. Dancelab

. Inka Pennelin

. Trombit

. Mare S

. Qwandat

. Warriors

. Aino vapaa

. Camilla Bergstrom



